Superintendent to present their proposed budgets and proposed tax rate to fund their proposed budgets 
to the Budget Committee (the Highway Dept will present their budget & proposed rate on March 17) 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF NOT TO 
EXCEED SIX MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED THOUSAND 
DOLLARS ($6,700,000) IN AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF 
HOSPITAL REVENUE REFUNDING BONDS, MAKING 
PROVISION FOR THE ISSUANCE, SALE AND PAYMENT OF 
SAID BONDS; ESTABLISHING THE TERMS THEREOF AND THE 
DISPOSITION OF PROCEEDS THEREFROM; PROVIDING FOR 
THE COLLECTION AND DISPOSITION OF REVENUES FROM